Spirent dX3 2-Port Seven-Speed
400/200/100/50/40/25/10GbE
 DATASHEET
Native QSFP-DD Test Module | Native CFP8 Test
Module | Native OSFP Test Module
Network bandwidth needs continue to grow at a rapid pace. Network equipment
manufacturers are developing highly flexible multi-rate products to support the
latest generation of HSE devices. Service Providers and Hyperscale data centers are

Voice Codecs G711A, G711U, G.723.1, G726-32, G.728 and G729AB
Voice Protocols SIP over UDP
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Spirent TestCenter
Test Modules
DX3-400GS-T2 Spirent dX3 400/200/100/50/40/25/10GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port X
DX3-400GO-T2 Spirent dX3 400GBE ONLY QSFP-DD 2-Port  X
DX3-200GO-T2 Spirent dX3 200GBE ONLY QSFP-DD 2-Port  X
DX3-400GQ-T2 Spirent dX3 400G/200/100/50GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port  X
DX3-400GD-T2 Spirent dX3 400/100GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port  X
DX3-400GDF-T2 Spirent dX3 400/50GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port  X
DX3-400GO-P2 Spirent dX3 400GBE ONLY CFP8 2-Port X
DX3-200GO-P2  Spirent dX3 200GBE ONLY CFP8 2-Port X
DX3-400GQ-P2  Spirent dX3 400G/200/100/50GBE CFP8 2-Port X
DX3-400GD-P2  Spirent dX3 400/100GBE CFP8 2-Port X
DX3-400GDF-P2 Spirent dX3 400/50GBE CFP8 2-Port X
DX3-400GO-O2 Spirent dX3 400GBE ONLY OSFP 2-Port X
DX3-400GQ-O2 Spirent dX3 400G/200/100/50BE OSFP 2-Port X
DX3-QSFP-DD-2-825A Spirent dX3 400/200/100/50/40/25/10GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port X
DX3-QSFP-DD-2-750A Spirent dX3 400/200/100/50GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port X
DX3-QSFP-DD-2-400A Spirent dX3 400GBE QSFP-DD 2-Port X
Additional Features
UPG-NRZ-DX3-400G-T2** Factory Upgrade NRZ Spirent 400G QSFP-DD 2-Port
ACC-1067* Active Copper Breakout QSFP-DD to 4XQSFP28 3M
Spirent Chassis